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Prova 19 Masc., 800m Livres Absolutos
21.11.15 - 16:00 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 8:35.60 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Loures 2004
Rec Regional Juv A 8:26.72 Pedro Fontoura Oliveira CFB Loures 2005
Rec Regional Jun 1 8:18.36 Rafael Lourenço Gil ANAM Alapraia 2013
Rec Regional Jun 2 8:00.39 Rafael Lourenco Gil ANAM Felgueiras 2013
Rec Regional Sen 7:55.24 Pedro Miguel Pinotes SCP Porto 2014
Rec Regional Abs 7:55.24 Pedro Miguel Pinotes SCP Porto 2014
Rec Nacional Juv B 8:27.18 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Senhora da Hora 2006
Rec Nacional Juv A 8:09.43 Rui Filipe Costa VSC Senhora da Hora 2007
Rec Nacional Jun 1 8:00.80 Gustavo Manuel Santa CNLA Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Jun 2 8:00.39 Rafael Lourenco Gil ANAM Felgueiras 2013
Rec Nacional Sen 7:55.24 Pedro Miguel Pinotes SCP Porto 2014
Rec Nacional Abs 7:55.24 Pedro Miguel Pinotes SCP Porto 2014

TAC Jun 1: 9:42.43;  Jun 2: 9:34.11;  Sen: 9:23.02

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Jose Paula Carvalho 98 União Piedense 8:36.43 8:25.75 673
100m: 59.57 59.57 300m: 3:07.31 1:04.11 500m: 5:14.43 1:02.73 700m: 7:23.16 1:03.12
200m: 2:03.20 1:03.63 400m: 4:11.70 1:04.39 600m: 6:20.04 1:05.61 800m: 8:25.75 1:02.59

2. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 8:49.35 8:36.84 631
100m: 59.87 59.87 300m: 3:08.05 1:04.17 500m: 5:19.15 1:05.97 700m: 7:31.44 1:06.39
200m: 2:03.88 1:04.01 400m: 4:13.18 1:05.13 600m: 6:25.05 1:05.90 800m: 8:36.84 1:05.40

3. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 9:00.40 8:45.22 601
100m: 1:02.17 1:02.17 300m: 3:15.26 1:06.86 500m: 5:28.98 1:06.91 700m: 7:41.64 1:05.41
200m: 2:08.40 1:06.23 400m: 4:22.07 1:06.81 600m: 6:36.23 1:07.25 800m: 8:45.22 1:03.58

4. Andre Alexandre Santos 99 Sporting 9:03.82 8:45.27 601
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 300m: 3:14.92 1:06.36 500m: 5:27.80 1:06.15 700m: 7:41.95 1:06.81
200m: 2:08.56 1:05.95 400m: 4:21.65 1:06.73 600m: 6:35.14 1:07.34 800m: 8:45.27 1:03.32

5. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 União Piedense 8:42.47 8:46.87 596
100m: 59.20 59.20 300m: 3:08.68 1:05.18 500m: 5:23.64 1:08.52 700m: 7:38.81 1:06.46
200m: 2:03.50 1:04.30 400m: 4:15.12 1:06.44 600m: 6:32.35 1:08.71 800m: 8:46.87 1:08.06

6. Bernardo Graca Rodrigues 99 Alges 9:07.62 8:52.81 576
100m: 1:01.48 1:01.48 300m: 3:15.10 1:07.01 500m: 5:29.37 1:06.92 700m: 7:45.73 1:08.61
200m: 2:08.09 1:06.61 400m: 4:22.45 1:07.35 600m: 6:37.12 1:07.75 800m: 8:52.81 1:07.08

7. Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99 Alges 8:51.35 8:54.93 569
100m: 1:01.84 1:01.84 300m: 3:15.83 1:07.30 500m: 5:31.24 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.29 1:08.38
200m: 2:08.53 1:06.69 400m: 4:23.24 1:07.41 600m: 6:38.91 1:07.67 800m: 8:54.93 1:07.64

8. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 9:23.86 9:11.38 520
100m: 1:04.45 1:04.45 300m: 3:24.45 1:09.90 500m: 5:45.25 1:10.35 700m: 8:04.80 1:10.14
200m: 2:14.55 1:10.10 400m: 4:34.90 1:10.45 600m: 6:54.66 1:09.41 800m: 9:11.38 1:06.58

9. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 9:42.43 9:17.63 502
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:28.49 1:10.97 500m: 5:49.48 1:10.69 700m: 8:09.57 1:10.06
200m: 2:17.52 1:10.67 400m: 4:38.79 1:10.30 600m: 6:59.51 1:10.03 800m: 9:17.63 1:08.06

10. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 9:18.33 9:28.59 474
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 300m: 3:27.57 1:11.67 500m: 5:52.60 1:12.80 700m: 8:17.61 1:11.89
200m: 2:15.90 1:10.33 400m: 4:39.80 1:12.23 600m: 7:05.72 1:13.12 800m: 9:28.59 1:10.98

11. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 9:42.43 9:28.86 473
100m: 1:05.38 1:05.38 300m: 3:28.05 1:11.63 500m: 5:53.21 1:12.80 700m: 8:18.20 1:12.47
200m: 2:16.42 1:11.04 400m: 4:40.41 1:12.36 600m: 7:05.73 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.86 1:10.66

Seniores

1. Rafael Lourenço Gil 96 União Piedense 7:55.44 8:04.24 767
100m: 58.13 58.13 300m: 3:01.48 1:01.95 500m: 5:03.65 1:00.48 700m: 7:06.19 1:00.94
200m: 1:59.53 1:01.40 400m: 4:03.17 1:01.69 600m: 6:05.25 1:01.60 800m: 8:04.24 58.05

2. Vasco Miguel Gaspar 90 União Piedense 8:22.52 8:27.04 668
100m: 59.29 59.29 300m: 3:04.98 1:03.15 500m: 5:14.02 1:04.53 700m: 7:22.93 1:03.98
200m: 2:01.83 1:02.54 400m: 4:09.49 1:04.51 600m: 6:18.95 1:04.93 800m: 8:27.04 1:04.11

3. João Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 8:34.89 8:29.07 660
100m: 1:02.41 1:02.41 300m: 3:11.78 1:04.46 500m: 5:19.72 1:03.61 700m: 7:26.78 1:03.42
200m: 2:07.32 1:04.91 400m: 4:16.11 1:04.33 600m: 6:23.36 1:03.64 800m: 8:29.07 1:02.29
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4. Goncalo Cardoso Carmo 96 Alges 8:33.02 8:34.65 639
100m: 1:01.13 1:01.13 300m: 3:11.11 1:05.22 500m: 5:20.79 1:03.90 700m: 7:31.21 1:05.18
200m: 2:05.89 1:04.76 400m: 4:16.89 1:05.78 600m: 6:26.03 1:05.24 800m: 8:34.65 1:03.44

5. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S.João de Brito 8:29.44 8:41.84 613
100m: 59.49 59.49 300m: 3:05.88 1:03.68 500m: 5:18.62 1:07.28 700m: 7:34.76 1:08.43
200m: 2:02.20 1:02.71 400m: 4:11.34 1:05.46 600m: 6:26.33 1:07.71 800m: 8:41.84 1:07.08

6. Joao Miguel Cardoso 97 Gesloures 8:27.57 8:42.01 612
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58 300m: 3:10.91 1:05.92 500m: 5:24.50 1:07.39 700m: 7:37.64 1:06.85
200m: 2:04.99 1:04.41 400m: 4:17.11 1:06.20 600m: 6:30.79 1:06.29 800m: 8:42.01 1:04.37

7. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Belenenses 8:33.90 8:43.27 608
100m: 1:00.12 1:00.12 300m: 3:09.99 1:05.89 500m: 5:24.98 1:07.90 700m: 7:38.84 1:06.76
200m: 2:04.10 1:03.98 400m: 4:17.08 1:07.09 600m: 6:32.08 1:07.10 800m: 8:43.27 1:04.43

8. Pedro Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 8:52.22 8:47.72 593
100m: 1:00.45 1:00.45 300m: 3:10.60 1:05.82 500m: 5:25.48 1:07.86 700m: 7:41.49 1:08.16
200m: 2:04.78 1:04.33 400m: 4:17.62 1:07.02 600m: 6:33.33 1:07.85 800m: 8:47.72 1:06.23

9. Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 93 União Piedense 8:52.26 8:50.21 584
100m: 1:01.74 1:01.74 300m: 3:15.55 1:07.18 500m: 5:30.52 1:07.54 700m: 7:44.60 1:06.76
200m: 2:08.37 1:06.63 400m: 4:22.98 1:07.43 600m: 6:37.84 1:07.32 800m: 8:50.21 1:05.61

10. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 9:00.42 8:51.36 581
100m: 1:04.63 1:04.63 300m: 3:18.03 1:07.00 500m: 5:33.07 1:07.83 700m: 7:46.54 1:06.38
200m: 2:11.03 1:06.40 400m: 4:25.24 1:07.21 600m: 6:40.16 1:07.09 800m: 8:51.36 1:04.82

11. Andre Filipe Farinha 96 Benfica 8:19.89 8:51.43 580
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 300m: 3:14.68 1:06.80 500m: 5:28.16 1:06.89 700m: 7:44.18 1:08.13
200m: 2:07.88 1:05.84 400m: 4:21.27 1:06.59 600m: 6:36.05 1:07.89 800m: 8:51.43 1:07.25

12. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 Atlético 9:03.34 8:57.80 560
100m: 1:01.99 1:01.99 300m: 3:17.60 1:08.37 500m: 5:35.69 1:08.53 700m: 7:52.33 1:07.68
200m: 2:09.23 1:07.24 400m: 4:27.16 1:09.56 600m: 6:44.65 1:08.96 800m: 8:57.80 1:05.47

13. Daniel Filipe Cazeiro 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 8:49.37 9:14.54 511
100m: 1:03.02 1:03.02 300m: 3:19.86 1:09.07 500m: 5:40.98 1:10.96 700m: 8:05.44 1:12.65
200m: 2:10.79 1:07.77 400m: 4:30.02 1:10.16 600m: 6:52.79 1:11.81 800m: 9:14.54 1:09.10

14. Miguel Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 9:10.39 9:22.96 488
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:28.25 1:12.35 500m: 5:51.65 1:11.50 700m: 8:14.21 1:11.07
200m: 2:15.90 1:10.45 400m: 4:40.15 1:11.90 600m: 7:03.14 1:11.49 800m: 9:22.96 1:08.75

Absolutos

1. Rafael Lourenço Gil 96 União Piedense 7:55.44 8:04.24 767
Campeão Regional

100m: 58.13 58.13 300m: 3:01.48 1:01.95 500m: 5:03.65 1:00.48 700m: 7:06.19 1:00.94
200m: 1:59.53 1:01.40 400m: 4:03.17 1:01.69 600m: 6:05.25 1:01.60 800m: 8:04.24 58.05

2. Jose Paula Carvalho 98 União Piedense 8:36.43 8:25.75 673
100m: 59.57 59.57 300m: 3:07.31 1:04.11 500m: 5:14.43 1:02.73 700m: 7:23.16 1:03.12
200m: 2:03.20 1:03.63 400m: 4:11.70 1:04.39 600m: 6:20.04 1:05.61 800m: 8:25.75 1:02.59

3. Vasco Miguel Gaspar 90 União Piedense 8:22.52 8:27.04 668
100m: 59.29 59.29 300m: 3:04.98 1:03.15 500m: 5:14.02 1:04.53 700m: 7:22.93 1:03.98
200m: 2:01.83 1:02.54 400m: 4:09.49 1:04.51 600m: 6:18.95 1:04.93 800m: 8:27.04 1:04.11

4. João Carlos Santos 96 União Piedense 8:34.89 8:29.07 660
100m: 1:02.41 1:02.41 300m: 3:11.78 1:04.46 500m: 5:19.72 1:03.61 700m: 7:26.78 1:03.42
200m: 2:07.32 1:04.91 400m: 4:16.11 1:04.33 600m: 6:23.36 1:03.64 800m: 8:29.07 1:02.29

5. Goncalo Cardoso Carmo 96 Alges 8:33.02 8:34.65 639
100m: 1:01.13 1:01.13 300m: 3:11.11 1:05.22 500m: 5:20.79 1:03.90 700m: 7:31.21 1:05.18
200m: 2:05.89 1:04.76 400m: 4:16.89 1:05.78 600m: 6:26.03 1:05.24 800m: 8:34.65 1:03.44

6. Diogo Rodrigues Freitas 98 União Piedense 8:49.35 8:36.84 631
100m: 59.87 59.87 300m: 3:08.05 1:04.17 500m: 5:19.15 1:05.97 700m: 7:31.44 1:06.39
200m: 2:03.88 1:04.01 400m: 4:13.18 1:05.13 600m: 6:25.05 1:05.90 800m: 8:36.84 1:05.40

7. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S.João de Brito 8:29.44 8:41.84 613
100m: 59.49 59.49 300m: 3:05.88 1:03.68 500m: 5:18.62 1:07.28 700m: 7:34.76 1:08.43
200m: 2:02.20 1:02.71 400m: 4:11.34 1:05.46 600m: 6:26.33 1:07.71 800m: 8:41.84 1:07.08

8. Joao Miguel Cardoso 97 Gesloures 8:27.57 8:42.01 612
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58 300m: 3:10.91 1:05.92 500m: 5:24.50 1:07.39 700m: 7:37.64 1:06.85
200m: 2:04.99 1:04.41 400m: 4:17.11 1:06.20 600m: 6:30.79 1:06.29 800m: 8:42.01 1:04.37
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9. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Belenenses 8:33.90 8:43.27 608
100m: 1:00.12 1:00.12 300m: 3:09.99 1:05.89 500m: 5:24.98 1:07.90 700m: 7:38.84 1:06.76
200m: 2:04.10 1:03.98 400m: 4:17.08 1:07.09 600m: 6:32.08 1:07.10 800m: 8:43.27 1:04.43

10. Tiago Douwens Paula 99 Sporting 9:00.40 8:45.22 601
100m: 1:02.17 1:02.17 300m: 3:15.26 1:06.86 500m: 5:28.98 1:06.91 700m: 7:41.64 1:05.41
200m: 2:08.40 1:06.23 400m: 4:22.07 1:06.81 600m: 6:36.23 1:07.25 800m: 8:45.22 1:03.58

11. Andre Alexandre Santos 99 Sporting 9:03.82 8:45.27 601
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 300m: 3:14.92 1:06.36 500m: 5:27.80 1:06.15 700m: 7:41.95 1:06.81
200m: 2:08.56 1:05.95 400m: 4:21.65 1:06.73 600m: 6:35.14 1:07.34 800m: 8:45.27 1:03.32

12. Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 União Piedense 8:42.47 8:46.87 596
100m: 59.20 59.20 300m: 3:08.68 1:05.18 500m: 5:23.64 1:08.52 700m: 7:38.81 1:06.46
200m: 2:03.50 1:04.30 400m: 4:15.12 1:06.44 600m: 6:32.35 1:08.71 800m: 8:46.87 1:08.06

13. Pedro Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 8:52.22 8:47.72 593
100m: 1:00.45 1:00.45 300m: 3:10.60 1:05.82 500m: 5:25.48 1:07.86 700m: 7:41.49 1:08.16
200m: 2:04.78 1:04.33 400m: 4:17.62 1:07.02 600m: 6:33.33 1:07.85 800m: 8:47.72 1:06.23

14. Claudio Alexandre Pinheiro 93 União Piedense 8:52.26 8:50.21 584
100m: 1:01.74 1:01.74 300m: 3:15.55 1:07.18 500m: 5:30.52 1:07.54 700m: 7:44.60 1:06.76
200m: 2:08.37 1:06.63 400m: 4:22.98 1:07.43 600m: 6:37.84 1:07.32 800m: 8:50.21 1:05.61

15. Tiago Rafael Martins 97 Gesloures 9:00.42 8:51.36 581
100m: 1:04.63 1:04.63 300m: 3:18.03 1:07.00 500m: 5:33.07 1:07.83 700m: 7:46.54 1:06.38
200m: 2:11.03 1:06.40 400m: 4:25.24 1:07.21 600m: 6:40.16 1:07.09 800m: 8:51.36 1:04.82

16. Andre Filipe Farinha 96 Benfica 8:19.89 8:51.43 580
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 300m: 3:14.68 1:06.80 500m: 5:28.16 1:06.89 700m: 7:44.18 1:08.13
200m: 2:07.88 1:05.84 400m: 4:21.27 1:06.59 600m: 6:36.05 1:07.89 800m: 8:51.43 1:07.25

17. Bernardo Graca Rodrigues 99 Alges 9:07.62 8:52.81 576
100m: 1:01.48 1:01.48 300m: 3:15.10 1:07.01 500m: 5:29.37 1:06.92 700m: 7:45.73 1:08.61
200m: 2:08.09 1:06.61 400m: 4:22.45 1:07.35 600m: 6:37.12 1:07.75 800m: 8:52.81 1:07.08

18. Duarte Filipe Rodrigues 99 Alges 8:51.35 8:54.93 569
100m: 1:01.84 1:01.84 300m: 3:15.83 1:07.30 500m: 5:31.24 1:08.00 700m: 7:47.29 1:08.38
200m: 2:08.53 1:06.69 400m: 4:23.24 1:07.41 600m: 6:38.91 1:07.67 800m: 8:54.93 1:07.64

19. Ivo Manuel Reis 93 Atlético 9:03.34 8:57.80 560
100m: 1:01.99 1:01.99 300m: 3:17.60 1:08.37 500m: 5:35.69 1:08.53 700m: 7:52.33 1:07.68
200m: 2:09.23 1:07.24 400m: 4:27.16 1:09.56 600m: 6:44.65 1:08.96 800m: 8:57.80 1:05.47

20. Leandro Rosa Fernandes 99 CPCD Póvoa Sta Iria 9:23.86 9:11.38 520
100m: 1:04.45 1:04.45 300m: 3:24.45 1:09.90 500m: 5:45.25 1:10.35 700m: 8:04.80 1:10.14
200m: 2:14.55 1:10.10 400m: 4:34.90 1:10.45 600m: 6:54.66 1:09.41 800m: 9:11.38 1:06.58

21. Daniel Filipe Cazeiro 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 8:49.37 9:14.54 511
100m: 1:03.02 1:03.02 300m: 3:19.86 1:09.07 500m: 5:40.98 1:10.96 700m: 8:05.44 1:12.65
200m: 2:10.79 1:07.77 400m: 4:30.02 1:10.16 600m: 6:52.79 1:11.81 800m: 9:14.54 1:09.10

22. Joao Andre Rodrigues 99 Gesloures 9:42.43 9:17.63 502
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 300m: 3:28.49 1:10.97 500m: 5:49.48 1:10.69 700m: 8:09.57 1:10.06
200m: 2:17.52 1:10.67 400m: 4:38.79 1:10.30 600m: 6:59.51 1:10.03 800m: 9:17.63 1:08.06

23. Miguel Dordio Carreiro 97 Gesloures 9:10.39 9:22.96 488
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:28.25 1:12.35 500m: 5:51.65 1:11.50 700m: 8:14.21 1:11.07
200m: 2:15.90 1:10.45 400m: 4:40.15 1:11.90 600m: 7:03.14 1:11.49 800m: 9:22.96 1:08.75

24. Tiago Filipe Freitas 99 União Piedense 9:18.33 9:28.59 474
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 300m: 3:27.57 1:11.67 500m: 5:52.60 1:12.80 700m: 8:17.61 1:11.89
200m: 2:15.90 1:10.33 400m: 4:39.80 1:12.23 600m: 7:05.72 1:13.12 800m: 9:28.59 1:10.98

25. Martim Ferreira Fonseca 99 Nacional Natação 9:42.43 9:28.86 473
100m: 1:05.38 1:05.38 300m: 3:28.05 1:11.63 500m: 5:53.21 1:12.80 700m: 8:18.20 1:12.47
200m: 2:16.42 1:11.04 400m: 4:40.41 1:12.36 600m: 7:05.73 1:12.52 800m: 9:28.86 1:10.66
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